Schedule for the Academic Year 2018 (Class Schedule)

Autumn Term Entrance Ceremony (Oct.1,2018)

Substitute class day (Oct.9, 2018)

Substitute class day (Oct.31, 2018)

Make-up day for classes (Nov.29, 2018)

Substitute class day (Dec.25, 2018)

National Center Test for
University Admissions (Jan.19—
20, 2019)

(Depending on the department,
there will be no classes on the
day before the NCT.)
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Substitute class day

1st term (Apr.9, 2018-Jun.7,
2018)

< Substitute class day >

[1st Term]May 1, 2018(Tue) will be a substitute for a Thursday class.
May 2, 2018(Wed) will be a substitute for a Friday class.
[2nd Term]Jul 13, 2018(Fri) will be a substitute for a Monday class.

Make—-up day for class

2nd term (Jun.8, 2018—
Aug.8, 2018)

< Exam schedule for the Academic Year 2018>

Holiday period

3rd term (Oct.2, 2018-
Nov.29, 2018)

Make—-up days for classes
(Feb.12-13, 2019)

4th term (Nov.30, 2018-
Feb.13, 2019)

[3rd Term]Oct.9, 2018(Tue) will be a substitute for a Monday class.
Oct.31, 2018(Wed) will be a substitute for a Friday class.
[4th Term]Dec 25, 2018(Tue) will be a substitute for a Monday class.

Semester Class Specialized Education Liberal Arts Education
Sori 1st Term May. 31, 2018 (Thu) — Jun. 6, 2018 (Wed) May. 31, 2018 (Thu) — Jun. 7, 2018 (Thu)
pring
Semester
2nd Term Jul. 30, 2018 (Mon) — Aug. 3, 2018 (Fri) Jul. 30, 2018 (Mon) - Aug. 8, 2018 (Wed)
1st Semester
3rd Term Nov.16,2018 (Fri),Nov. 22, 2018 (Thu) — Nov. 28, 2018 (Wed) | Nov.16,2018 (Fri),Nov. 22, 2018 (Thu) - Nov. 29, 2018 (Thu)
Fall
Semester 4th Term

2nd Semester

Feb. 4, 2019 (Mon) - Feb. 8, 2019 (Fri)

Feb. 4, 2019 (Mon) - Feb. 13, 2019 (Wed)

XIn the case that a large number of students must take an exam at the same time, the teacher will consult with the Education Promotion G(Liberal
Arts Education) or the support office of each department for details on extra test-taking spaces, etc.

¢ For the examination schedule, please check the “Exam Information” section on the MOMIJI website or contact the teacher of the course.



